s PUBLIC
QQ\“‘& “,

Mahavir Enclave, New Delhi

September | October | November | December| January | February

Winter
S.St Quiz break
Monday begin

National 2
Tuesday Unity Day

Wednesday 3 Karva Chauth 3
Thursday 4 2 4
5

. Buddha Special 3
Frlday Purnima Assembly

Hawan New | Eashwaramma 3 1 2 4
Saturday Session Day

Sumlers 2 7 4 2 3

3 8 Environment School 4
Monday Day reopens

Mahavir 9 6 English Teacher's day
Tuesday Jayanti Week celebration

New
Students 10
Wednesday | Orientation

Van

Mahotsav 6 8 6 10

6 Earthquake No Plastic 10 [ Anti Cracker Earth quake School
Thursday drill Day Ralley drill Reopens

. Food Without Mahashivr
Friday Good Friday 12 - 11 8 fire/ S.A 8 12 -
Saturday 8 13 8 12 9 11 9 13 9

Sunday 9 14 9 13 10 Diwali 10 14 10
Founder's

10 G.K Week Day
Monday Celebration

Special

— 11 Goverdhan Pujal 11 15 11

Independe
Tuesday 11 16 11 nce Day 12 14 12 16 12

Wednesday 12 17 12 16 13 Bhai Duj 13 17 13




Thursday

13

13

17

Friday

Ambedkar
Jayanti

Saturday

15

Sunday

16

19

14

18

15

19

School reopens

14

18

17

15

19

18

16

20

21

16

20

Chhath Puja

17

21

Monday

Eco-Week

Summer Break|

PT-1 (III-
VIII)

SanskKrit
Week

PT-3

Maths Week

22

Tuesday

No Plastic
day

23

18

22

21

19

23

Wednesday

19

24

19

23

22

20

24

Thursday

Science Quiz
day

25

20

Sanskrit
Quiz

Value Festival

Maths Quiz

Republic
Day
Celebration

Friday

Special
Assessmbly

Special
Assembly

Special
Assembly

Special
Assembly
on
Christmas

Republic
day

Saturday

ID-UL-FITR

22

26

23

Maha
Saptmi

25

23

27

Sunday

23

23

27

NSS day
Celebration

Maha
Ashtami

26

24

28

25

Monday

24

24

25

Maha
Navami

Guru Nanak
Jayanti

Christmas

29

26

Tuesday

25

Wednesday

26

Thursday

27

25

29

26

Dussehra

Science Quiz

26

30

27

26

Id-UL- Zuha

27

Friday

28

30

28

Raksha
Bandhan

27

S.St Week

Exhibition
Mentors Day

27

31

Science
day & Quiz

Id-UL-Miled

26

30

Annual
Function

Science
day & Quiz

29

27

Annual
Function

Saturday

29

Moharram

Annual
Teacher sports

Maharishi
Valmiki
Jayanti

30

Sunday

30

30

29

31




April 4 Mahavir Jayanti

14 April Ambedkar Jayanti

22 April ID-UL-FITR

Buddha Purnima

Summer Break

Moharram

15 August............ Independence Day

30 August Raksha Bandhan

7 September Janmashtami

28 September Id-UL-Miled

2 October Gandhi Jayanti

24 October Dussehra

28 October Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

1 November Karva Chauth

12 November Diwali

13 November Goverdhan Puja

15 November Bhai Duj

19 November Chhath Puja

27 November Guru Nanak Jayanti

25 December Christmas

1 - 10 January Winter Break

26 January Republic Day

8 March Mahashivratri

25 March










